
Albany Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Team Time

2/14/2023 Tuesday Eastland Albany V 5:00

2/17/2023 Friday Eastland Tournament Eastland V TBA

2/18/2023 Saturday Eastland Tournament Eastland V TBA

2/21/2023 Tuesday Cooper JV Albany V 5:00

2/23/2023 Thursday San Angelo Tournament San Angelo V TBA

2/24/2023 Friday San Angelo Tournament San Angelo V TBA

2/25/2023 Saturday San Angelo Tournament San Angelo V TBA

2/28/2023 Tuesday OPEN

3/2/2023 Thursday Cllifton Tournament Clifton V TBA

3/3/2023 Friday Clifton Tournament Clifton V TBA

3/4/2023 Saturday Clifton Tournament Clifton V TBA

3/7/2023 Tuesday Gorman* Albany V 5:00

3/10/2023 Friday OPEN

3/14/2023 Tuesday TLCA* Albany V 5:00

3/17/2023 Friday Baird* Baird V 5:00

3/21/2023 Tuesday Cross Plains* Albany V 5:00

3/24/2023 Friday Cisco* Albany V 5:00

3/28/2023 Tuesday Eula* Albany V 5:00

3/31/2023 Friday Gorman* Gorman V 5:00

4/4/2023 Tuesday OPEN

4/7/2023 Friday TLCA* TLCA V 5:00

4/11/2023 Tuesday Baird* Albany V 5:00

4/14/2023 Friday Cross Plains* Cross Plains V 5:00

4/18/2023 Tuesday Cisco* Cisco V 5:00

4/21/2023 Friday Eula* Eula V 5:00

Head Coach Jimmy Fuentes 325-762-3974
Assistant Coach Jamie Wilson 325-762-3974


